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SAMORIN CDI3*
Competition D02 - GP - Grand Prix - Grand Prix

Final Ranking

Registered: 15      Started: 14      Classified: 14      Retired: 0      Eliminated: 0

Global award list amount: 3000,00
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Rnk Num
Rider
Horse

Nation
H: (/500.000)

H: %
B: (/500.000)

B: %
M: (/500.000)

M: %
C: (/500.000)

C: %
E: (/500.000)

E: %
Penalty Final Score Prize

1 27
LAUS - SCHNEIDER Pia

SHADOW 660
ITA

356.000
71.200 %

344.500
68.900 %

346.000
69.200 %

370.500
74.100 %

349.000
69.800 %

0.000 70.640 % 900,00

2 19
HANSEN Insa

DON ENRICO V.B.
GER

337.500
67.500 %

336.500
67.300 %

353.500
70.700 %

334.500
66.900 %

346.500
69.300 %

0.000 68.340 % 600,00

3 9
PREVOST Amandine

VLEDDER M
BEL

342.500
68.500 %

337.000
67.400 %

334.000
66.800 %

328.500
65.700 %

336.500
67.300 %

0.000 67.140 % 450,00

4 16
FRAHM Steffen

LOLLIPOP 126
GER

331.500
66.300 %

335.500
67.100 %

328.000
65.600 %

341.000
68.200 %

338.500
67.700 %

0.000 66.980 % 300,00

5 28
GENDELEVA Marina

LYBERTY
RUS

341.000
68.200 %

338.500
67.700 %

323.000
64.600 %

335.500
67.100 %

332.000
66.400 %

0.000 66.800 % 240,00

6 5
BERWEIN Michael

WISEGUY
AUT

321.000
64.200 %

333.000
66.600 %

339.000
67.800 %

336.500
67.300 %

335.000
67.000 %

0.000 66.580 % 210,00

7 24
ÁCS Róbert
RASPUTIN

HUN
337.000

67.400 %
329.500

65.900 %
336.000

67.200 %
328.500

65.700 %
332.000

66.400 %
0.000 66.520 % 150,00

8 4
SLANEC Alexandra

LORD OF DREAM
AUT

336.000
67.200 %

332.500
66.500 %

335.500
67.100 %

327.000
65.400 %

329.500
65.900 %

0.000 66.420 % 150,00

9 1
TONIUTTI Jacqueline

SANDROSE
AUT

324.500
64.900 %

323.500
64.700 %

331.000
66.200 %

333.500
66.700 %

335.000
67.000 %

0.000 65.900 %

10 15
BOOS Christina

LOBENSWERT 2
GER

328.000
65.600 %

324.000
64.800 %

325.500
65.100 %

340.500
68.100 %

328.500
65.700 %

0.000 65.860 %

11 14
BOOS Christina

REMONDINI
GER

331.500
66.300 %

316.500
63.300 %

331.000
66.200 %

321.000
64.200 %

329.500
65.900 %

0.000 65.180 %

12 21
NÉMETH Gábor

LE BALDI
HUN

318.500
63.700 %

317.000
63.400 %

319.000
63.800 %

319.000
63.800 %

317.500
63.500 %

0.000 63.640 %

13 22
NÉBEL Viktória
READY FOR IMPOSSIBLE

HUN
305.000

61.000 %
297.000

59.400 %
308.500

61.700 %
302.000

60.400 %
314.000

62.800 %
0.000 61.060 %

14 26
RIZZO Silvia
SAL

ITA
302.000

60.400 %
300.000

60.000 %
312.500

62.500 %
297.000

59.400 %
299.500

59.900 %
0.000 60.440 %
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SAMORIN CDI3*
Competition D05 - Int I FS - Intermediate I Freestyle to Music - Intermediate I Freestyle to Music / Presented by AGTERBERG

Final Ranking

Registered: 13      Started: 13      Classified: 13      Retired: 0      Eliminated: 0

Global award list amount: 2000,00

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 6.0.33 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 6.0.33
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Rnk Num
Rider
Horse

Nation
H: (/400.000)

H: %
E: (/400.000)

E: %
M: (/400.000)

M: %
B: (/400.000)

B: %
C: (/400.000)

C: %
Penalty (%) Final Score Prize

1 25
ÁCS Róbert
FLASH DANCER IM 1175

HUN
293.000

73.250 %
290.500

72.625 %
290.000

72.500 %
295.000

73.750 %
283.000

70.750 %
0.000 % 72.575 % 600,00

2 20
HANSEN Insa
HORARES

GER
277.500

69.375 %
278.500

69.625 %
273.000

68.250 %
287.500

71.875 %
275.000

68.750 %
0.000 % 69.575 % 500,00

3 18
BLESSING Marc Oliver

DAGON S
GER

280.000
70.000 %

284.500
71.125 %

271.000
67.750 %

283.500
70.875 %

270.500
67.625 %

0.000 % 69.475 % 400,00

4 33
VALENTOVA Denisa

BEAU VAN DE ZELM
SVK

280.000
70.000 %

283.500
70.875 %

272.500
68.125 %

263.000
65.750 %

274.500
68.625 %

0.000 % 68.675 % 300,00

5 11
VASARYOVA Hana

LA FLEURETTE
CZE

272.000
68.000 %

265.500
66.375 %

272.000
68.000 %

276.000
69.000 %

268.000
67.000 %

0.000 % 67.675 % 200,00

6 10
NEUMANNOVA Adela

BABYLON VAN LANGE WEEREN
CZE

273.500
68.375 %

260.000
65.000 %

267.000
66.750 %

270.000
67.500 %

272.500
68.125 %

0.000 % 67.150 %

7 7
BRANDNER Tamara

MY STARDANCER
AUT

265.500
66.375 %

270.000
67.500 %

275.000
68.750 %

266.000
66.500 %

265.500
66.375 %

0.000 % 67.100 %

8 23
NÉBEL Viktória
QUITE RIGHT

HUN
278.500

69.625 %
263.500

65.875 %
269.500

67.375 %
262.000

65.500 %
264.500

66.125 %
0.000 % 66.900 %

9 3
SUPPAN Madlen
LA COLIFATA C

AUT
267.500

66.875 %
266.500

66.625 %
259.500

64.875 %
259.500

64.875 %
265.000

66.250 %
0.000 % 65.900 %

10 2
CSELLEY Maximilian

ROSOLINI C
AUT

260.000
65.000 %

260.000
65.000 %

253.000
63.250 %

269.000
67.250 %

271.500
67.875 %

0.000 % 65.675 %

11 31
VANCO Peter
LABELLA

SVK
263.000

65.750 %
257.000

64.250 %
257.500

64.375 %
250.500

62.625 %
263.500

65.875 %
0.000 % 64.575 %

12 32
FLAKOVA Kristina

CONVERSANO VI 47
SVK

262.000
65.500 %

251.000
62.750 %

255.500
63.875 %

245.000
61.250 %

259.000
64.750 %

0.000 % 63.625 %

13 6
SVERAK Silvia
RUBY LADY 2

AUT
243.500

60.875 %
239.000

59.750 %
254.000

63.500 %
243.000

60.750 %
245.000

61.250 %
0.000 % 61.225 %
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SAMORIN CDI3*
Competition D06 - GP FS - Grand Prix Freestyle to Music - Grand Prix Freestyle to Music / ALPENSPAN

Final Ranking

Registered: 7      Started: 7      Classified: 7      Retired: 0      Eliminated: 0

Global award list amount: 6000,00

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 6.0.33 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 6.0.33

22.5.2016  /  Samorin Printed 22.5.2016, 23:08 / Page 1/1

Rnk Num
Rider
Horse

Nation
E: (/400.000)

E: %
H: (/400.000)

H: %
C: (/400.000)

C: %
M: (/400.000)

M: %
B: (/400.000)

B: %
Penalty Final Score Prize

1 9
PREVOST Amandine

VLEDDER M
BEL

289.000
72.250 %

272.500
68.125 %

282.500
70.625 %

276.500
69.125 %

280.000
70.000 %

0.000 70.025 % 1800,00

2 24
ÁCS Róbert
RASPUTIN

HUN
274.000

68.500 %
282.000

70.500 %
273.000

68.250 %
291.500

72.875 %
279.000

69.750 %
0.000 69.975 % 1500,00

3 15
BOOS Christina
LOBENSWERT 2

GER
261.500

65.375 %
268.500

67.125 %
270.500

67.625 %
279.500

69.875 %
273.500

68.375 %
0.000 67.675 % 1200,00

4 1
TONIUTTI Jacqueline

SANDROSE
AUT

272.000
68.000 %

267.500
66.875 %

272.000
68.000 %

268.000
67.000 %

272.500
68.125 %

0.000 67.600 % 900,00

5 26
RIZZO Silvia
SAL

ITA
260.000

65.000 %
268.500

67.125 %
272.500

68.125 %
263.500

65.875 %
271.000

67.750 %
0.000 66.775 % 600,00

6 5
BERWEIN Michael

WISEGUY
AUT

278.000
69.500 %

260.000
65.000 %

260.000
65.000 %

268.000
67.000 %

267.000
66.750 %

0.000 66.650 %

7 22
NÉBEL Viktória
READY FOR IMPOSSIBLE

HUN
257.000

64.250 %
258.000

64.500 %
260.500

65.125 %
256.000

64.000 %
266.000

66.500 %
0.000 64.875 %


